
 

 

     
 
 
 

 

Ramadan Day Date 
Fajir Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha 

Azan Iqama Shuruq Azan Iqama Azan Iqama Azan Iqama Azan Iqama 

 Sun 10-Mar 6:05 6:45 7:30 13:19 13:30 16:29 17:30 19:08 19:18 20:32 
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1 Mon 11-Mar 6:03 
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7:28 13:19 13:30 16:30 17:30 19:09 
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20:34 

2 Tue 12-Mar 6:01 7:26 13:18 13:30 16:31 17:30 19:11 20:36 

3 Wed 13-Mar 5:59 7:24 13:18 13:30 16:32 17:30 19:12 20:37 

4 Thu 14-Mar 5:57 7:22 13:18 13:30 16:33 17:30 19:14 20:39 

5 Fri 15-Mar 5:55 7:20 13:18 13:30 16:34 17:45 19:15 20:40 

6 Sat 16-Mar 5:53 7:18 13:17 13:30 16:35 17:45 19:17 20:42 

7 Sun 17-Mar 5:51 7:16 13:17 13:30 16:35 17:45 19:18 20:43 

8 Mon 18-Mar 5:48 7:14 13:17 13:30 16:36 17:45 19:19 20:45 

9 Tue 19-Mar 5:46 7:12 13:16 13:30 16:37 17:45 19:21 20:47 

10 Wed 20-Mar 5:44 7:10 13:16 13:30 16:38 17:45 19:22 20:48 

11 Thu 21-Mar 5:42 7:08 13:16 13:30 16:39 17:45 19:24 20:50 

12 Fri 22-Mar 5:40 7:06 13:16 13:30 16:40 18:00 19:25 20:51 

13 Sat 23-Mar 5:38 7:04 13:15 13:30 16:40 18:00 19:27 20:53 

14 Sun 24-Mar 5:35 7:02 13:15 13:30 16:41 18:00 19:28 20:55 

15 Mon 25-Mar 5:33 7:00 13:15 13:30 16:42 18:00 19:30 20:56 

16 Tue 26-Mar 5:31 6:58 13:14 13:30 16:43 18:00 19:31 20:58 

17 Wed 27-Mar 5:29 6:56 13:14 13:30 16:44 18:00 19:32 21:00 

18 Thu 28-Mar 5:26 6:54 13:14 13:30 16:44 18:00 19:34 21:01 

19 Fri 29-Mar 5:24 6:52 13:13 13:30 16:45 18:00 19:35 21:03 

20 Sat 30-Mar 5:22 6:50 13:13 13:30 16:46 18:00 19:37 21:05 

21 Sun 31-Mar 5:19 6:48 13:13 13:30 16:46 18:00 19:38 21:06 

22 Mon 1-Apr 5:17 6:45 13:13 13:30 16:47 18:00 19:40 21:08 

23 Tue 2-Apr 5:15 6:43 13:12 13:30 16:48 18:00 19:41 21:10 

24 Wed 3-Apr 5:12 6:41 13:12 13:30 16:49 18:00 19:42 21:11 

25 Thu 4-Apr 5:10 6:39 13:12 13:30 16:49 18:00 19:44 21:13 

26 Fri 5-Apr 5:08 6:37 13:11 13:30 16:50 18:15 19:45 21:15 

27 Sat 6-Apr 5:05 6:35 13:11 13:30 16:51 18:15 19:47 21:17 

28 Sun 7-Apr 5:03 6:33 13:11 13:30 16:51 18:15 19:48 21:18 

29 Mon 8-Apr 5:01 6:32 13:11 13:30 16:52 18:15 19:50 21:20 

30* Tue 9-Apr 4:58 6:30 13:10 13:30 16:53 18:15 19:51 21:22 21:45 

*Ramadan End depends on Eid moon sighting.     |     Imsak is 10 minutes before Fajir Azan. 
March 16th ICOB Ramadan Banquet and Fundraiser – Please support your masjid and community. 

 
 

 

Islamic Center of Bothell 
3300 Monte Villa Pkwy, Bothell, WA 98021 
www.bothellmosque.org 

 
    treasurer@bothellmosque.org 

Zakat-Al-Fitr 

Iftar Dua: 

 
Allaahumma Laka S'umtu Wa A'laa Rizqika 

Aft'artuwa A'layka Tawawkkaltu 
O my Allah, for Thee, I fast, and with the food Thou 

gives me I break the fast, and I rely on Thee. 
 

Imsak Dua: 

 
Allahumma Asumu Ghadallak Fayassirhu lee wa 

taqabbal hu minnie 
O Allah I am fasting tomorrow for you. So make it 

easy for me and accept it from me 
     treasurer@bothellmosque.org 

Support ICOB and Donate 


